Eight-Digit Addition (B)

Name:

Date:

67003600
+ 30580382

76722678
+ 23115010

44011613
+ 31326315

86824587
+ 13051202

26006442
+ 52362553

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping.

83751317
+ 14236022

25484024
+ 60001735

88343276
+ 11216003

13612423
+ 80264014

50728723
+ 16250271

Score:

46110542
+ 13723254

38628473
+ 51000123

82358844
+ 11030145

55356053
+ 34131941

78186460
+ 11812125
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